www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 09.21.22
T24 ZOOM TRACK HEAD
LED 24VDC, ADJUSTABLE BEAM SPREADS
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA
T24-ZOOM-Z1-30K-WH
T24-ZOOM-Z1-30K-WH
DESCRIPTION
The T24 Zoom is a 24VDC, 16 watt track head with integral LED that features adjustable beam spreads with
up to 1260 lumens. Zoom is offered in two adjustable ranges: Z1 is adjustable from 15° to 55°, Z2 ranges
from 20° to 50°. As with all PureEdge track heads, Zoom is available in 5 color temperatures including Warm
Dim (30D) with up to 98 CRI. The fixture design is of a flat-backed tube heat sink with 360° horizontal and
90° vertical rotation. The low voltage track connector allows you to choose the mounting system from TS24
Surface Mount Track, TR24 Recessed Track, or Pipeline Track Systems. The minimal design of the Zoom Track
Head offers maximum illumination and low wattage within a small package. Fixture includes a 5 year pro-rated
warranty. For custom designs and layout assistance, email our design team design@PureEdgeLighting.com.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Mounts to any T24 (24VDC track) including TS24 Surface Track, TR24 Recessed Track, or Pipeline Track
(P1CTR Surface or P1STR Suspension)
REMOTE POWER SUPPLIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
• 24VDC, Class 2 wiring
• UNI Driver: Universal Dimming (TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V)
*In-Wall Mounting Kits available for select power supplies
LAMPING
Z1 Z2 Z2
BEAM ANGLE 15° 55° 20° 50° 20° 50°
COLOR TEMPERATURE 30K 30K 30K 30K 30D 30D
TOTAL LUMENS 686 873 795 1188 727 879
WATTS 16 16 16 16 15 15
LUMENS PER WATT (lm/w) 46 61 69 89 50 61
CRI 93 93 94 94 97 97
TM-30 DATA R9: 66 Rf: 92 Rg: 101 R9: 66 Rf: 92 Rg: 101 R9: 74 Rf: 92 Rg: 102 R9: 74 Rf:92 Rg: 102 R9: 66  Rf: 94  Rg: 101 R9: 66  Rf: 94  Rg: 101
APPLICATIONS
Designed for indoor use only, dry and damp locations. Ideal applications in Commercial, Retail, Residential,
Hospitality, Education and Healthcare Institutions.
WARRANTY / LABELS
Pro-rated 5 year warranty. Assembled in America, ETL (Conforms to UL1598 and CSA 22.2 #250.0) RoHs.
FINISHES & MATERIAL
Black
BK
White
WH
System Fixture Beam Spread Lens Color Temperature Finish
T24 – ZOOM – Z2 – 30D – BK
T24 24V Track System ZOOM Zoom Z1
Z2
Zoom Adjust 15° to 55°
Zoom Adjust 20° to 50°
24K
27K
30D
30K
35K
2400K Very Warm White
2700K Incandescent White
3000K Warm Dim to 1800K*
3000K Warm White
3500K Neutral White
BK
WH
Black Powder Coat
White Powder Coat
*Only available for Z2
T24 Zoom
CREATED 10/14/21
ø2.26"
(5.7cm)
ø2.37"
(6cm)
5"
(12.7cm)
0.94"
(2.4cm)
1.77"
(4.5cm)
0.42"
(1.1cm)
3"
(7.6cm)
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
2
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 09.21.22
T24 ZOOM TRACK HEAD
LED 24VDC, ADJUSTABLE BEAM SPREADS
ZOOM Z1 Photometric Data
D - Distance from fixture
FC - Initial foot candles at the center of beam
DIA - Diameter
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
7870
1970
875
492
315
219
3"
5"
8"
10"
12"
16"
7'
8'
161
132
18"
21"
15º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
10.8"
21.6"
32.4"
43.2"
54"
75.6"
7'
8'
86.4"
97.2"
55º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
992
248
110
62
40
28
20
16
D - Distance from fixture
FC - Initial foot candles at the center of beam
DIA - Diameter
TUBO ZOOM Z1 FOOT CANDLE CHART
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
3950
988
439
247
158
110
6"
10"
16"
20"
24"
32"
7'
8'
80.7
61.8
36"
42"
20º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
TUBO ZOOM Z2 FOOT CANDLE CHART
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
10.8"
21.6"
32.4"
43.2"
54"
75.6"
7'
8'
86.4"
97.2"
50º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
1220
304
135
76
48.6
33.8
25
19
ZOOM Z2 Photometric Data
D - Distance from fixture
FC - Initial foot candles at the center of beam
DIA - Diameter
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
7870
1970
875
492
315
219
3"
5"
8"
10"
12"
16"
7'
8'
161
132
18"
21"
15º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
10.8"
21.6"
32.4"
43.2"
54"
75.6"
7'
8'
86.4"
97.2"
55º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
992
248
110
62
40
28
20
16
D - Distance from fixture
FC - Initial foot candles at the center of beam
DIA - Diameter
TUBO ZOOM Z1 FOOT CANDLE CHART
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
3950
988
439
247
158
110
6"
10"
16"
20"
24"
32"
7'
8'
80.7
61.8
36"
42"
20º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
TUBO ZOOM Z2 FOOT CANDLE CHART
D' FC DIA.
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
10.8"
21.6"
32.4"
43.2"
54"
75.6"
7'
8'
86.4"
97.2"
50º BEAM ANGLE
DIA.
1220
304
135
76
48.6
33.8
25
19
T24-ZOOM-Z1
CREATED 02/23/21
Z1: Adjustable between 15° and 55°
15°
55°
T24-ZOOM-Z2
CREATED 02/23/21
Z2: Adjustable between 20° and 50°
20°
50°
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
3
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 09.21.22
TM30 DATA
LED 24VDC, ADJUSTABLE BEAM SPREADS
GRAPHIC SHIFTS %
HUE BIN Rf CHROMA HUE
1 90.8 -3.8% 0.3%
2 92.3 -2.8% 2.1%
3 89.7 -1.0% 4.3%
4 92.6 -1.4% 1.7%
5 91.8 -3.1% 1.3%
6 96.2 0.8% -0.4%
7 92.9 -3.2% 0.2%
8 94.3 -2.5% 1.5%
9 90.4 -2.5% 5.2%
10 84.3 -1.4% 9.5%
11 83.1 3.5% 9.8%
12 88.2 4.8% 3.4%
13 94.0 2.7% -2.0%
14 88.7 5.9% -5.8%
15 88.7 0.7% -5.9%
16 86.8 -0.7% -6.7%Test Reference
3500K | Rf: 86.1 | Rg: 95.5
Color Vector Graphic
GRAPHIC SHIFTS %
HUE BIN Rf CHROMA HUE
1 88.0 -4.3% 2.6%
2 91.6 -2.4% 2.0%
3 93.7 -1.4% 1.9%
4 88.9 -5.6% -3.1%
5 92.3 -5.5% -0.5%
6 92.9 -3.5% 0.1%
7 84.5 -7.5% 4.6%
8 90.8 -3.0% 4.4%
9 84.5 -1.3% 8.3%
10 83.9 2.0% 9.8%
11 87.2 5.3% 7.1%
12 89.2 5.4% -2.6%
13 88.7 0.3% -7.8%
14 86.8 1.7% -9.3%
15 87.6 -5.4% -1.3%
16 83.6 -3.3% -9.5%Test Reference
2700K | Rf: 87.7 | Rg: 96.1
Color Vector Graphic
GRAPHIC SHIFTS %
HUE BIN Rf CHROMA HUE
1 92.5 -3.1% 0.3%
2 93.3 -2.3% 1.9%
3 90.9 -0.8% 3.9%
4 94.3 -1.1% 1.4%
5 92.5 -2.6% 1.5%
6 96.4 1.2% -0.3%
7 92.6 -2.5% -0.0%
8 96.9 -1.4% 0.2%
9 92.3 -1.8% 4.3%
10 86.6 -0.7% 7.0%
11 86.5 2.4% 8.2%
12 89.8 5.9% 1.7%
13 93.9 2.6% -2.7%
14 89.4 5.1% -5.8%
15 90.1 -0.1% -4.7%
16 86.5 0.3% -9.7%Test Reference
3000K | Rf: 88.1 | Rg: 99.7
Color Vector Graphic
GRAPHIC SHIFTS %
HUE BIN Rf CHROMA HUE
1 92.0 -2.4% 1.5%
2 94.7 -2.1% 0.0%
3 95.4 -1.9% -0.1%
4 88.7 -6.7% -3.1%
5 92.8 -5.6% 1.0%
6 92.7 -3.4% 3.4%
7 89.9 -4.3% 4.1%
8 92.4 -1.4% 4.4%
9 89.0 -0.6% 5.8%
10 88.9 0.4% 6.2%
11 89.7 4.0% 5.4%
12 92.6 3.0% -0.7%
13 90.9 1.1% -7.0%
14 89.9 0.5% -5.8%
15 92.1 -3.2% 0.1%
16 88.9 -1.7% -6.3%Test Reference
2400K | Rf: 91.2 | Rg: 96.8
Color Vector Graphic
TM-30-15 DATA: The data below is for Tubo. Consistent color temperatures among multiple track heads is possible through a 3 phase binning process in
which each order is inspected with a color meter to ensure uniformity.
GRAPHIC SHIFTS %
HUE BIN Rf CHROMA HUE
1 90.2 -4.2% 1.5%
2 90.9 -2.0% 3.7%
3 87.9 0.8% 5.5%
4 92.1 -0.9% 0.6%
5 93.0 1.5% 1.6%
6 92.2 3.9% -0.2%
7 92.1 -0.3% -2.0%
8 96.7 0.0% -1.2%
9 92.5 -0.6% 3.7%
10 88.3 1.1% 7.0%
11 87.2 4.1% 7.4%
12 87.2 6.7% -1.0%
13 88.2 3.8% -7.2%
14 85.3 4.3% -9.9%
15 90.9 -2.2% -3.6%
16 83.4 -2.2% -11.2%Test Reference
3000D | Rf: 89.8 | Rg: 101.4
Color Vector Graphic